STERILIZATION PRODUCTS
1
CREPE PAPER:
Green or white sheets of crepe paper for wrapping packages to be sterilized. Compatible with steam,
EtO (Ethylene Oxide), irradiation sterilization cycles. Soft, draped and resistant.
Also available in interleaved packaging: alternating colour sheets or alternating crepe paper/non-
woven fabric sheets.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-2 standards.

Surface Section
5
FLAT POUCHES – STERIPAPER:
Flat pouches for sterilization made of transparent
plastic film and medical paper.
Suitable for steam and EtO sterilization.
Total peelability.
Very low corpuscular release.
Intrafilm colour-changing indicators for steam and
EtO to avoid contamination of the product.
Reinforced corners. Claws for easy and safe
opening.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5
standards.
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
PABP050250 50x250 mm 3.000 pcs  PABP150200 150x200 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP075150 75x150 mm 4.000 pcs  PABP150270  150x270 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP075200 75x200 mm 2.000 pcs  PABP150300  150x300 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP075250 75x250 mm 1.500 pcs  PABP150380  150x380 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP075270 75x270 mm 1.500 pcs  PABP150400  150x400 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP075300 75x300 mm 1.500 pcs  PABP200400  200x400 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP075400 75x400 mm 2.000 pcs  PABP210280  210x280 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP100150 100x150 mm 2.000 pcs  PABP210350  210x350 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP100200 100x200 mm 1.500 pcs  PABP250380  250x380 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP100250 100x250 mm 1.000 pcs  PABP250500  250x500 mm 500 pcs
PABP100270 100x270 mm 1.000 pcs  PABP270350  270x350 mm 1.000 pcs
PABP100300 100x300 mm 1.000 pcs  PABP270450  270x450 mm 500 pcs
PABP100350 100x350 mm 1.000 pcs  PABP320500  320x500 mm 500 pcs
PABP100400 100x400 mm 2.000 pcs  PABP320600  320x600 mm 500 pcs
PABP100570 100x570 mm 2.000 pcs  PABP420500  420x500 mm 500 pcs
PABP120400 120x400 mm 1.000 pcs  PABP420600 420x600 mm 500 pcs
Different sizes are available on request.
6
GUSSETED POUCHES – STERIPAPER:
Gusseted pouches for sterilization made of
transparent plastic film and medical paper.
Suitable for steam and EtO sterilization.
Total peelability. Very low corpuscular release.
Intrafilm colour-changing indicators for steam and
EtO to avoid contamination of the product.
Reinforced corners. Claws for easy and safe
opening.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5
standards.
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
PABS075300 75x300x30 mm 1.200 pcs
PABS100300 100x300x50 mm 1.200 pcs
PABS150380 150x380x50 mm 600 pcs
PABS150460 150x460x50 mm 600 pcs
PABS200400 200x400x55 mm 600 pcs
PABS200480 200x480x55 mm 600 pcs
PABS250480 250x480x65 mm 600 pcs
PABS300550 300x550x70 mm 600 pcs
PABS320500 320x500x70 mm 600 pcs
PABS420600 420x600x100 mm 300 pcs
SELF-SEALING POUCHES – STERIPAPER:
Special “adhesive on adhesive” closure.
Intrafilm colour-changing indicators for steam and
EtO to avoid contamination of the product.
High peelability, low corpuscular release.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5
standards.
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING   REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
PAAS090200 90x200 mm 1.000 pcs   PAAS190400 190x400 mm 1.000 pcs
PAAS090230  90x230 mm 1.000 pcs   PAAS200330 200x330 mm 1.000 pcs
PAAS090250 90x250 mm 1.000 pcs   PAAS250390 250x390 mm 1.000 pcs
PAAS090560 90x560 mm 2.500 pcs   PAAS300390 300x390 mm 500 pcs
PAAS130260 130x260 mm 1.000 pcs   PAAS300450 300x450 mm 500 pcs
PAAS130360 130x360 mm 1.000 pcs
Different sizes are available on request.
7
FLAT AND GUSSETED REELS – STERIPAPER:
Flat and gusseted reels for sterilization made of transparent plastic film and medical paper.
Suitable for steam and EtO sterilization. Total peelability.
Very low corpuscular release.
Intrafilm colour-changing indicators for steam and EtO to avoid contamination of the product.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5 standards.
Flat reels  Gusseted reels
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
PARP050100 50 mm x 100 m 8 reels  PARS075100 75x30 mm x 100 m 6 reels
PARP075100 75 mm x 100 m 8 reels  PARS100100 100x50 mm x 100 m 6 reels
PARP100100 100 mm x 100 m 8 reels  PARS150100 150x50 mm x 100 m 4 reels
PARP120100 120 mm x 100 m 4 reels  PARS200100 200x55 mm x 100 m 2 reels
PARP150100 150 mm x 100 m 4 reels  PARS250100 250x65 mm x 100 m 2 reels
PARP200100 200 mm x 100 m 4 reels  PARS300100 300x70 mm x 100 m 2 reels
PARP250100 250 mm x 100 m 4 reels  PARS380100 380x80 mm x 100 m 2 reels
PARP300100 300 mm x 100 m 2 reels  PARS420100 420x100 mm x 100 m 2 reels
PARP320100 320 mm x 100 m 1 reel  PARS500100 500x100 mm x 100 m 2 reels
PARP380100 380 mm x 100 m 2 reels
PARP420100 420 mm x 100 m 2 reels
PARP500100 500 mm x 100 m 2 reels
Different sizes are available on request.
8
TYVEK® POUCHES:
Pouches made of plastic film and Tyvek®

RT250100 250 mm x 100 m 2 reels
RT300100 300 mm x 100 m 2 reels
RT350100 350 mm x 100 m 1 reel
RT400100 400 mm x 100 m 1 reel
RT500100 500 mm x 100 m 1 reel
9
STERINW POUCHES:
Pouches made of plastic film and non-woven fabric particularly suitable for the packaging of heavy
trays, clothing or other applications for which drapes are used in operating room (sterile fields,
examination drapes, covers for different parts of the body, patient gowns, perforated drapes for
surgical operations, isolation clothing, etc.)
Intrafilm colour-changing indicators for steam and EtO to avoid contamination of the product.
Low corpuscular release.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5 standards.
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
NWBP210420 210x420 mm 800 pcs
NWBP270350 270x350 mm 800 pcs
NWBP270450 270x450 mm 400 pcs
NWBP320500 320x500 mm 400 pcs
NWBP420450 420x450 mm 400 pcs
NWBP420600 420x600 mm 200 pcs
NWBP480640 480x640 mm 200 pcs
NWBP480750 480x750 mm 200 pcs
NWBP640900 640x900 mm 100 pcs
NWBP660900 660x900 mm 150 pcs
NWBP750120 750x1200 mm 50 pcs
Different sizes are available on request.
10
FLAT POUCHES – GREENFIT:
Flat pouches for sterilization made of transparent
plastic film and medical paper.
Suitable for steam and EtO sterilization. Total
peelability.
Very low corpuscular release.
Colour-changing indicators for steam and EtO
printed on the paper side and visible from the plastic
one allowing the reading of all the information from
the same side of the packaging. Reinforced
corners. Claws for easy and safe opening.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5
standards.
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
G2BP060200 60x200 mm 2500 pcs  G2BP200350 200x350 mm 1000 pcs
G2BP050250 50x250 mm 3000 pcs  G2BP200400 200x400 mm 1000 pcs
G2BP075200 75x200 mm 2000 pcs  G2BP200450 200x450 mm 1500 pcs
G2BP075250 75x250 mm 2000 pcs  G2BP200500 200x500 mm 1000 pcs
G2BP075270 75x270 mm 1500 pcs  G2BP210280  210x280 mm 1000 pcs
G2BP075300 75x300 mm 1500 pcs  G2BP210350  210x350 mm 1000 pcs
G2BP100150 100x150 mm 2000 pcs  G2BP250300 250x300 mm 500 pcs
G2BP100200 100x200 mm 1500 pcs  G2BP250350 250x350 mm 500 pcs
G2BP100250 100x250 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP250380  250x380 mm    1000 pcs
G2BP100270 100x270 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP250400 250x400 mm 500 pcs
G2BP100300 100x300 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP250450 250x450 mm 500 pcs
G2BP100350 100x350 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP250500  250x500 mm    500 pcs
G2BP100400 100x400 mm 2000 pcs  G2BP270350  270x350 mm 1000 pcs
G2BP100570 100x570 mm 2000 pcs  G2BP270450  270x450 mm 500 pcs
G2BP100600 100x600 mm 2000 pcs  G2BP300400 300x400 mm 500 pcs
G2BP120400 120x400 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP300500 300x500 mm 500 pcs
G2BP120250 120x250 mm 3000 pcs  G2BP300550 300x550 mm 500 pcs
G2BP150200 150x200 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP300580 300x580 mm 500 pcs
G2BP150250 150x250 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP320500  320x500 mm    500 pcs
G2BP150270  150x270 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP320600  320x600 mm    500 pcs
G2BP150300  150x300 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP350600  350x600 mm    500 pcs
G2BP150350 150x350 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP360580 360x580 mm 500 pcs
G2BP150380  150x380 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP400380 400x380 mm 500 pcs
G2BP150400  150x400 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP400500 400x500 mm 500 pcs
G2BP150550 150x500 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP400600 400x600 mm 500 pcs
G2BP160220 160x220 mm 2000 pcs  G2BP420500  420x500 mm    500 pcs
G2BP160350 160x350 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP420600  420x600 mm    500 pcs
G2BP200250 200x250 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP500600 500x600 mm 500 pcs
G2BP200300 200x300 mm 1000 pcs  G2BP600600 600x600 mm 500 pcs
G2BP200320 200x320 mm 1000 pcs
Different sizes are available on request.
11
GUSSETED POUCHES – GREENFIT:
Gusseted pouches for sterilization made of transparent plastic film and medical paper.
Suitable for steam and EtO sterilization.
Total peelability.
Very low corpuscular release.
Colour-change indicators for steam and EtO printed on the paper side and visible from the plastic
one allowing the reading of all the information from the same side of the packaging. Reinforced
corners. Claws for easy and safe opening.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5 standards.
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
G2BS075300  75x300 mm 1200 pcs
G2BS100300  100x300 mm 1200 pcs
G2BS150380  150x380 mm 600 pcs
G2BS150460  150x460 mm 600 pcs
G2BS160360  160x360 mm 900 pcs
G2BS200400  200x400 mm 600 pcs
G2BS200480  200x480 mm 600 pcs
G2BS250480  250x480 mm 600 pcs
G2BS300550  300x550 mm 600 pcs
G2BS320500  320x500 mm 600 pcs
G2BS420600  420x600 mm 300 pcs
Different sizes are available on request.
12
SELF-SEALING POUCHES – GREENFIT:
Special “adhesive on adhesive” closure.
Colour-changing indicators for steam and EtO.
High peelability, low corpuscular release.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5
standards.
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
G2BA060100 60x100 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA075250 75x250 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA090165 90x165 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA090200 90x200 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA090230 90x230 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA090250 90x250 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA090560 90x560 mm 1500 pcs
G2BA130260 130x260 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA130360 130x360 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA140260 140x260 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA190330 190x330 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA190400 190x400 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA300370 300x370 mm 1000 pcs
G2BA300450 300x450 mm 500 pcs
G2BA300500 300x500 mm 1000 pcs
Different sizes are available on request.
13
FLAT AND GUSSETED REELS – GREENFIT:
Flat and gusseted reels for sterilization made of transparent plastic film and medical paper.
Suitable for steam and EtO sterilization.
Total peelability.
Very low corpuscular release.
Colour-changing indicators for steam and EtO printed on the paper side and visible from the plastic one
allowing the reading of all the information from the same side of the packaging.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5 standards.
Flat reels  Gusseted reels
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
G2RP050200 50 mm x 200 m 8 reels  G2RS075100 75 mm x100 m 6 reels
G2RP075200 75 mm x 200 m 8 reels  G2RS100100 100 mm x100 m 6 reels
G2RP100200 100 mm x 200 m 4 reels  G2RS150100 150 mm x100 m 4 reels
G2RP120200 120 mm x 200 m 4 reels  G2RS200100 200 mm x100 m 4 reels
G2RP150200 150 mm x 200 m 4 reels  G2RS250100 250 mm x100 m 2 reels
G2RP200200 200 mm x 200 m 2 reels  G2RS300100 300 mm x100 m 2 reels
G2RP250200 250 mm x 200 m 2 reels  G2RS350100 350 mm x100 m 1 reel
G2RP300200 300 mm x 200 m 2 reels  G2RS380100 380 mm x100 m 2 reels
G2RP350200 350 mm x 200 m 1 reel  G2RS400100 400 mm x100 m 1 reel
G2RP400200 400 mm x 200 m 1 reel  G2RS420100 420 mm x100 m 2 reels
G2RP420200 420 mm x 200 m 2 reels  G2RS500100 500 mm x100 m 2 reels
G2RP500100 500 mm x 100 m 2 reels
G2RP500200 500 mm x 200 m 1 reel
G2RP600100 600 mm x 100 m 2 reels
Different sizes are available on request.
14
FLAT AND GUSSETED POUCHES AND REELS - GREENFIT27:
Flat and gusseted pouches and reels for sterilization made of transparent plastic film and medical
paper.
Suitable for steam and EtO sterilization. Total peelability.
The paper side is made of white paper for medical use with a weight of about 70 g/m2 with high
resistance to breakage and humidity for excellent results in steam and EtO sterilization cycles.
Flat pouches  Gusseted pouches
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
G27BP075200 75x200 mm 1500 pcs  G27BS150380 150x380 mm 400 pcs
G27BP100250 100x250 mm 800 pcs  G27BS200400 200x400 mm 400 pcs
G27BP100400 100x400 mm 1500 pcs  G27BS200480 200x480 mm 400 pcs
G27BP150270 150x270 mm 800 pcs  G27BS300550 300x550 mm 400 pcs
G27BP150380 150x380 mm 800 pcs
G27BP210280 210x280 mm 800 pcs
G27BP200400 200x400 mm 800 pcs
G27BP250500 250x500 mm 400 pcs
G27BP300500 300x500 mm 400 pcs
Flat reels  Gusseted reels
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
G27RP075200 75 mm x 200 m 8 reels  G27RS150100 150 mm x 100 m 4 reels
G27RP100100 100 mm x 100 m 8 reels  G27RS300100 300 mm x 100 m 2 reels
G27RP100200 100 mm x 200 m 4 reels  G27RS400100 400 mm x 100 m 1 reel
G27RP150200 150 mm x 200 m 4 reels
G27RP200100 200 mm x 100 m 4 reels
G27RP200200 200 mm x 200 m 2 reels
G27RP250100 250 mm x 100 m 4 reels
G27RP250200 250 mm x 200 m 2 reels
G27RP300100 300 mm x 100 m 2 reels
G27RP300200 300 mm x 200 m 2 reels
G27RP400100 400 mm x 100 m 2 reels
G27RP400200 400 mm x 200 m 1 reel
G27RP500100 500 mm x 100 m 2 reels
G27RP500200 500 mm x 200 m 1 reel
Different sizes are available on request.
15
FLAT AND GUSSETED POUCHES – VERISTERIL:
Flat and gusseted pouches for sterilization made of
transparent blue plastic film and medical paper.
Suitable for steam and EtO sterilization. Total
peelability.
Very low corpuscular release.
Colour-changing indicators for steam and EtO printed
on the paper side and visible from the plastic one
allowing the reading of all the information from the same
side of the packaging.
Reinforced corners. Claws for easy and safe opening.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5
standards.
Flat pouches  Flat pouches
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
BP075150  75 x 150 mm 2000 pcs  BP200270  200 x 270 mm 1000 pcs
BP075200  75 x 200 mm 2000 pcs  BP200280  200 x 280 mm 1000 pcs
BP075250  75 x 250 mm 2000 pcs  BP200300  200 x 300 mm 1000 pcs
BP075270  75 x 270 mm 2000 pcs  BP200320  200 x 320 mm 1000 pcs
BP075350  75 x 350 mm 2000 pcs  BP200350  200 x 350 mm 1000 pcs
BP100150  100 x 150 mm 2000 pcs  BP200400  200 x 400 mm 1000 pcs
BP100200  100 x 200 mm 2000 pcs  BP210350  210 x 350 mm 1000 pcs
BP100250  100 x 250 mm 2000 pcs  BP210420  210 x 420 mm 1000 pcs
BP100270  100 x 270 mm 2000 pcs  BP250380  250 x 380 mm 500 pcs
BP100300  100 x 300 mm 2000 pcs  BP250400  250 x 400 mm 500 pcs
BP100400  100 x 400 mm 2000 pcs  BP250450  250 x 450 mm 500 pcs
BP100600  100 x 600 mm 2000 pcs  BP250500  250 x 500 mm 500 pcs
BP120250  120 x 250 mm 2000 pcs  BP300400  300 x 400 mm 500 pcs
BP120400  120 x 400 mm 2000 pcs  BP300500  300 x 500 mm 500 pcs
BP150200  150 x 200 mm 2000 pcs  BP300550  300 x 550 mm 500 pcs
BP150250  150 x 250 mm 2000 pcs  BP300580  300 x 580 mm 500 pcs
BP150270  150 x 270 mm 1000 pcs  BP320500  320 x 500 mm 500 pcs
BP150300  150 x 300 mm 1000 pcs  BP320600  320 x 600 mm 500 pcs
BP150350  150 x 350 mm 1000 pcs  BP350400  350 x 400 mm 500 pcs
BP150400  150 x 400 mm 1000 pcs  BP400500  400 x 500 mm 500 pcs
BP160220  160 x 220 mm 1000 pcs  BP400600  400 x 600 mm 500 pcs
BP160280  160 x 280 mm 1000 pcs  BP420500  420 x 500 mm 500 pcs
BP160350  160 x 350 mm 1000 pcs  BP420600  420 x 600 mm 500 pcs
BP200250  200 x 250 mm 1000 pcs
16
Gusseted pouches
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
BS100300  100 x 50 x 300 mm 600 pcs
BS100400  100 x 50 x 400 mm 600 pcs
BS150380  150 x 50 x 380 mm 600 pcs
BS150460  150 x 50 x 460 mm 600 pcs
BS200480  200 x 55 x 480 mm 600 pcs
BS210400  210 x 50 x 400 mm 300 pcs
BS210500  210 x 50 x 500 mm 300 pcs
BS250500  250 x 65 x 500 mm 300 pcs
BS300550  300 x 65 x 550 mm 300 pcs
Different sizes are available on request.
SELF-SEALING POUCHES – VERISTERIL:
Special “adhesive on adhesive” closure.
Colour-changing indicators for steam and
EtO.
High peelability, low corpuscular release.
Double indicators present both inside and
outside the pouches.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-
5 standards.
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
BA060200  60 x 200 mm 2400 pcs (12 box - 200 pcs)
BA075250  75 x 250 mm  2400 pcs (12 box - 200 pcs)
BA090165  90 x 165 mm  2400 pcs (12 box - 200 pcs)
BA090250  90 x 250 mm  2400 pcs (12 box - 200 pcs)
BA133360  133 x 360 mm  1600 pcs (8 box - 200 pcs)
BA140260  140 x 260 mm 1600 pcs (8 box - 200 pcs)
BA190330  190 x 330 mm  1200 pcs (6 box – 200 pcs)
BA190370  190 x 370 mm  1200 pcs (6 box – 200 pcs)
BA190400  190 x 400 mm  1200 pcs (6 box – 200 pcs)
BA300370  300 x 370 mm 800 pcs (4 box - 200 pcs)
BA300450  300 x 450 mm 800 pcs (4 box - 200 pcs)
BA300500  300 x 500 mm 800 pcs (4 box - 200 pcs)
BA400600  400 x 600 mm  800 pcs (4 box - 200 pcs)
Different sizes are available on request.
17
FLAT AND GUSSETED REELS – VERISTERIL:
Flat and gusseted reels for sterilization made of transparent plastic film and medical paper.
Suitable for steam and EtO sterilization. Total peelability.
Very low corpuscular release.
Colour-changing indicators for steam and EtO printed on the paper side and visible from the plastic
one allowing the reading of all the information from the same side of the packaging.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5 standards.
Flat reels  Flat reels
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
RP050100  50 mm x 100 m 8 reels  RP400200  400 mm x 200 m 1 reel
RP050200  50 mm x 200 m 8 reels  RP420100  420 mm x 100 m 1 reel
RP075100  75 mm x 100 m 8 reels  RP420200  420 mm x 200 m 1 reel
RP075200  75 mm x 200 m 8 reels  RP450200  450 mm x 200 m 1 reel
RP100100 100 mm x 100 m 8 reels  RP500100  500 mm x 100 m 1 reel
RP100200 100 mm x 200 m 4 reels  RP500200  500 mm x 200 m  1 reel
RP120200  120 mm x 200 m 4 reels
RP125200  125 mm x 200 m  4 reels  Gusseted reels
RP150100  150 mm x 100 m 4 reels  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
RP150200  150 mm x 200 m 4 reels  RS075100 75x25 mm x 100 m 8 reels
RP200100  200 mm x 100 m 4 reels  RS100100 100x50 mm x 100 m  4 reels
RP200200  200 mm x 200 m 2 reels  RS150100  150x50 mm x 100 m  4 reels
RP210200  210 mm x 200 m 2 reels  RS200100 200x50 mm x 100 m 2 reels
RP250100  250 mm x 100 m  2 reels  RS250100  250x65 mm x 100 m 2 reels
RP250200  250 mm x 200 m  2 reels  RS300100  300x65 mm x 100 m  2 reels
RP300100  300 mm x 100 m  2 reels  RS380100  380x80 mm x 100 m  1 reel
RP300200  300 mm x 200 m 2 reels  RS400100  400x80 mm x 100 m  1 reel
RP320100  320 mm x 100 m  1 reel
RP350200  350 mm x 200 m  1 reel
RP380100  380 mm x 100 m 1 reel
RP380200  380 mm x 200 m 1 reel
RP400100  400 mm x 100 m 1 reel
Different sizes are available on request.
18
FLAT POUCHES AND REELS – SUREVERISTERIL:
Sterilization flat pouches and reels made of transparent blue plastic film and medical paper. Suitable
for steam and EtO sterilization. Total peelability. Low corpuscolar release.
Double indicators present both inside and outside the envelope.
Compliant with EN ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5 standards.
Flat pouches  Flat reels
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING  REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
SVBP150300  150 x 300 mm 1000 pcs  SVRP050200   50 mm x 200 m  8 reels
SVBP200400  200 x 400 mm 1000 pcs  SVRP075200 75 mm x 200 m  8 reels
SVBP250450  250 x 450 mm 500 pcs  SVRP100200 100 mm x 200 m  4 reels
SVBP300500  300 x 500 mm 500 pcs  SVRP120200 120 mm x 200 m  4 reels
SVBP400600  400 x 600 mm 500 pcs  SVRP150200  150 mm x 200 m  4 reels
    SVRP200200  200 mm x 200 m  2 reels
    SVRP250200  250 mm x 200 m  2 reels
    SVRP300200  300 mm x 200 m  2 reels
    SVRP350200  350 mm x 200 m  1 reel
    SVRP400200  400 mm x 200 m  1 reel
    SVRP420200  420 mm x 200 m  1 reel
    SVRP500200  500 mm x 200 m  1 reel
    SVRP600200  600 mm x 200 m  1 reel
    SVRP700200  700 mm x 200 m  1 reel
Different sizes are available on request.
19
CREPE TRAYLINER PAPER:
Crepe trayliner paper, to be used inside containers, is designed to reduce the problem of wet loads

Tite Pack is easy and safe by using the appropriate
opening strip.
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACKAGING
56400 Flat reel 42 cm x 60m 2 pcs
56700 Gusseted reel 42x5 cm x 60 m 2 pcs
56000 Packaging table - 1 pc
56100 Reel holder - 1 pc
21
PROTECTIVE POUCHES:
The dust protection pouches are a good and safe solution for packaging, the storage and transport
of the material that has already been sterilized.
In plastic material, with a print on each pouch that allows the operator to indicate the contents of
the package.
The pouch can be closed by means of double-sided tape or heat sealing.
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
PPU150250 15x25 cm 500 pcs
PPU200300 20x30 cm 500 pcs
PPU300550 30x55 cm 500 pcs
PPU400550 40x55 cm 250 pcs
PPU400750 40x75 cm 200 pcs
PPU450750 45x75 cm 200 pcs
PPU600750 60x75 cm 200 pcs
PPU600900 60x90 cm 150 pcs
PPU7001050 70x105 cm 200 pcs
DUST COVER:
Pouches made of heat-sealable plastic material.
Easy tear-off opening.
To be used during storage and transport as packaging
protection.
Available in different thicknesses and sizes.
(*) Production on request on minimum order quantities.
THICKNESS 85 µm   THICKNESS 100 µm
REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING   REFERENCE SIZE PACKAGING
A090250350T 25x30 cm 1.600 pcs   A105250350T 25x35 cm 1.400 pcs
A090250120T (*) 25x120 cm 300 pcs   A105300400T (*) 30x40 cm 1.000 pcs
A090300400T (*) 30x40 cm 1.000 pcs   A105400600T (*) 40x60 cm 400 pcs
A090350500T 35x50 cm 800 pcs   A105400700T 40x70 cm 400 pcs
A090400600T 40x60 cm 400 pcs   A105420700T 42x70 cm 300 pcs
A090400700T (*) 40x70 cm 400 pcs   A105450600T (*) 45x60 cm 400 pcs
A090420700T (*) 42x70 cm 400 pcs   A105500600T (*) 50x60 cm 400 pcs
A090450600T (*) 45x60 cm 400 pcs   A105500700T 50x70 cm 300 pcs
A090500600T (*) 50x60 cm 400 pcs   A105500800T 50x80 cm 300 pcs
A090500700T 50x70 cm 350 pcs
A090500800T 50x80 cm 350 pcs
A090600800T (*) 60x80 cm 400 pcs
22
CONTAINER FILTERS:
Container filters with type 1 indicator according to EN
ISO 11140-1.